City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location Issue Date

Address

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002001

LIC-1002008

LIC-1001612

LIC-1001657

LIC-1001368

LIC-1001939

LIC-1001970

LIC-1001979

LIC-1001966

LIC-1001972
LIC-1000958
LIC-1001827

LIC-1001894

LIC-1001954

LIC-1001859

LIC-1001863

LIC-1001864

LIC-1001861

LIC-1001870

LIC-1001869

LIC-1001871

LIC-1001676
LIC-1001764
LIC-1001959

LIC-1001907

LIC-1001753

LIC-1001617

LIC-1001709

LIC-1001818

LIC-1001820

LIC-1001819

LIC-1001750

LIC-1001951

ANNIEMAC HOME
MORTGAGE

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness
Center : Catherine L
Judd LMT

Bimini Artistry

Cardi Corp

Center for Independent 2760 SE 17th Street

Living of NCFL
Citrus Oral & Facial

Surgery at Ocala : Dr.

Jason Cho

CuddleBugs Pet
Resort

Delish Management
Corp

Designers Kloset

Discount Daze 17th St

E-One, Inc

F&M Bank and Trust

Company

From The Ground Up

Lawn Management

Garage of Truth, LLC

Hair Cuttery #1367

Hair Cuttery #1367 :
Kaydee Elizabeth
Dowling

Hair Cuttery #1367 :
Kelly Anne Meyer

Hair Cuttery #1367 :
Maria Reynolds

Hair Cuttery #2396 :
Kelley Norcross

Hair Cuttery #2396 :
Summer Deanne
Louise Pimentel

Hair Cuttery #2396 :
Tina Marie Bettner

Hydrologic

Kinsell Custom Homes

M&H Amusements
LLC

MATTRESS BY
APPOINTMENT -
53322

MILITARY OUTLET
OF OCALA INC

Marley Mae Market &

Paperie

Next Level Lawn Pros

Ocala Dental Care

Ocala Dental Care :
Hussein Salifu

Ocala Dental Care :
Jeffrey Metcalfe

Surface Spark
Refinishing, LLC

Team Grace Real
Estate, LLC

1515 E Silver Springs 8/17/2020
BLVD unit 134
1111 NE 25TH AVE  8/17/2020
Unit 504
1010 E Silver Springs 8/17/2020
Blvd Unit D
2677 NW 10TH ST 8/17/2020
Unit 5

8/17/2020
#300
2611 SE 17TH ST 8/17/2020
UNIT A
7355 SW 38TH ST 8/17/2020

#106
2613 NE 3RD ST UNIT 8/17/2020
A

1500 W Silver Springs 8/17/2020
Blvd., #3

1211 SW 17th ST 8/17/2020
3895 SW 13th St 8/17/2020
1315 SE 25TH LOOP  8/17/2020
101

2301 NE 17TH PL 8/17/2020
UNIT 101

1033/1035 NE 14th 8/17/2020
Street

2701 SW College Rd  8/17/2020
Unit #112

2701 SW College Rd  8/17/2020
Unit #110

2701 SW College Rd  8/17/2020
Unit #110

2701 SW College Rd  8/17/2020
Unit #110

303 SE 17th Street 8/17/2020
#105

303 SE 17th Street 8/17/2020
#105

303 SE 17th Street 8/17/2020
#105

1417 SW 17th Street  8/17/2020
2313 E FortKing St~ 8/17/2020

2323 NE 36th Ave Unit 8/17/2020
#5

4901 E SILVER 8/17/2020
SPRINGS BLVD Unit

501

3101 SW COLLEGE  8/17/2020
RD Unit 802

16 S MAGNOLIA AVE 8/17/2020
| 2854-045-008

5101 SW 60TH
STREET RD Unit 3301

8/17/2020

2415/2413 SW 27th  8/17/2020
Ave

2415 SW 27th Ave 8/17/2020
2415 SW 27th Ave 8/17/2020
2501 SW 57th Ave 8/17/2020
#505

116 S Magnolia Ave  8/17/2020
Unit #1

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

General Business

Professionals

General Business

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

MASSAGE THERAPIST

SALON
Misc. Gen Bus
Misc. Gen Bus

PHYSICIAN

Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Merchants/Dealers SECOND HAND DEALERS Active

Manufacturing
General Business

General Business
General Business
General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services
Personal Services
Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

MANUFACTURING
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
SCHOOLMARTIALARTS
SALON

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST
COSMETOLOGIST
COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business
General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
MEDICAL OFFICE
DENTIST
DENTIST

Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1001937

LIC-1001453

LIC-1001958

LIC-1001981

LIC-1002004

LIC-1002014

LIC-1002016

LIC-1001443

LIC-1002013

LIC-1002012

The Gathering of
Ocala, Inc

The Marion County
Homeless Council, Inc

506 NE 1st Ave

2300 SW 17THRD |
2362-005-001

The Martial Arts Center 3200 SW 27th Ave
#103

Thee Royal Palace
Beauty Bar

BonWorth

My Salon Suites :
Federico Cuomo

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness
Center : Steven
Jimenez

Coldwell Realty Your
Home Sold
Guaranteed

Under Pressure Power
Washing

Re-Tec

923 N Magnolia Ave
#600

4901 E SILVER
SPRINGS UNIT 310

4205 SW 38th Ct Unit

101

111 NE 25th Ave Unit

504

2801 SE 1st Ave unit

203

3458 SW 74th Ave #1

2611 SW 19TH

AVENUE RD UNIT

700

8/17/2020

8/17/2020

8/17/2020

8/17/2020

8/18/2020

8/18/2020

8/19/2020

8/20/2020

8/20/2020

8/21/2020

General Business CHURCH

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
General Business SCHOOLMARTIALARTS
General Business SALON
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active






