City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002001	ANNIEMAC HOME MORTGAGE	1515 E Silver Springs BLVD unit 134	8/17/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002008	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center: Catherine L Judd LMT	1111 NE 25TH AVE Unit 504	8/17/2020	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1001612	Bimini Artistry	1010 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit D	8/17/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1001657	Cardi Corp	2677 NW 10TH ST Unit 5	8/17/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1001368	Center for Independent Living of NCFL	2760 SE 17th Street #300	8/17/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1001939	Citrus Oral & Facial Surgery at Ocala : Dr. Jason Cho	2611 SE 17TH ST UNIT A	8/17/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001970	CuddleBugs Pet Resort	7355 SW 38TH ST #106	8/17/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1001979	Delish Management Corp	2613 NE 3RD ST UNIT A	8/17/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001966	Designers Kloset	1500 W Silver Springs Blvd., #3	8/17/2020	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1001972	Discount Daze 17th St	1211 SW 17th ST	8/17/2020	Merchants/Dealers	SECOND HAND DEALERS	Active
LIC-1000958	E-One, Inc	3895 SW 13th St	8/17/2020	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1001827	F&M Bank and Trust Company	1315 SE 25TH LOOP 101	8/17/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001894	From The Ground Up Lawn Management	2301 NE 17TH PL UNIT 101	8/17/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001954	Garage of Truth, LLC	1033/1035 NE 14th Street	8/17/2020	General Business	SCHOOLMARTIALARTS	Active
LIC-1001859	Hair Cuttery #1367	2701 SW College Rd Unit #112	8/17/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1001863	Hair Cuttery #1367 : Kaydee Elizabeth Dowling	2701 SW College Rd Unit #110	8/17/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001864	Hair Cuttery #1367 : Kelly Anne Meyer	2701 SW College Rd Unit #110	8/17/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001861	Hair Cuttery #1367 : Maria Reynolds	2701 SW College Rd Unit #110	8/17/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001870	Hair Cuttery #2396 : Kelley Norcross	303 SE 17th Street #105	8/17/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001869	Hair Cuttery #2396 : Summer Deanne Louise Pimentel	303 SE 17th Street #105	8/17/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001871	Hair Cuttery #2396 : Tina Marie Bettner	303 SE 17th Street #105	8/17/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001676	Hydrologic	1417 SW 17th Street	8/17/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001764	Kinsell Custom Homes	2313 E Fort King St	8/17/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001959	M&H Amusements LLC	2323 NE 36th Ave Unit #5	8/17/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1001907	MATTRESS BY APPOINTMENT - 53322	4901 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD Unit 501	8/17/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001753	MILITARY OUTLET OF OCALA INC	3101 SW COLLEGE RD Unit 802	8/17/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001617	Marley Mae Market & Paperie	16 S MAGNOLIA AVE 2854-045-008	8/17/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001709	Next Level Lawn Pros	5101 SW 60TH STREET RD Unit 3301	8/17/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001818	Ocala Dental Care	2415/2413 SW 27th Ave	8/17/2020	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1001820	Ocala Dental Care : Hussein Salifu	2415 SW 27th Ave	8/17/2020	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1001819	Ocala Dental Care : Jeffrey Metcalfe	2415 SW 27th Ave	8/17/2020	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1001750	Surface Spark Refinishing, LLC	2501 SW 57th Ave #505	8/17/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1001951	Team Grace Real Estate, LLC	116 S Magnolia Ave Unit #1	8/17/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1001937	The Gathering of Ocala, Inc	506 NE 1st Ave	8/17/2020	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1001453	The Marion County Homeless Council, Inc	2300 SW 17TH RD 2362-005-001	8/17/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001958	The Martial Arts Center	3200 SW 27th Ave #103	8/17/2020	General Business	SCHOOLMARTIALARTS	Active
LIC-1001981	Thee Royal Palace Beauty Bar	923 N Magnolia Ave #600	8/17/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1002004	BonWorth	4901 E SILVER SPRINGS UNIT 310	8/18/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1002014	My Salon Suites : Federico Cuomo	4205 SW 38th Ct Unit 101	8/18/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002016	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center : Steven Jimenez	111 NE 25th Ave Unit 504	8/19/2020	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1001443	Coldwell Realty Your Home Sold Guaranteed	2801 SE 1st Ave unit 203	8/20/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002013	Under Pressure Power Washing	3458 SW 74th Ave #1	8/20/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002012	Re-Tec	2611 SW 19TH AVENUE RD UNIT 700	8/21/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active